
Pt. Yad Ram Sec. Public School  

Tanki Road, Bhajan Pura, Delhi – 110053  

Date sheet  

Annual Examination, 2020 - 2021   
 

Ll;l;l;l 

Days Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

1/03/2021  Monday  -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- English Maths Maths Maths 

2/03/2021  Tuesday  English English Hindi Maths English -------- -------- -------- -------- 

3/03/2021  Wednesday  G.K. G.K. -------- -------- -------- Hindi Computer English S.St. 

4/03/2021  Thursday  Hindi Hindi English Hindi Maths -------- -------- -------- -------- 

5/03/2021  Friday  Computer Computer -------- -------- -------- Science English Sanskrit  Hindi 

6/03/2021  Saturday  EVS EVS Maths English Hindi -------- -------- -------- -------- 

7/03/2021  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  
8/03/2021  Monday  Maths  Maths  -------- -------- -------- Sanskrit S.St. Science Science 

9/03/2021  Tuesday  -------- -------- Science S.St. Science -------- -------- -------- -------- 

10/03/2021  Wednesday  -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- Maths Hindi S.St. English 

11/03/2021  Thursday  MATH SHIV RATRI -------- -------- -------- SHIV RATRI -------- 

12/03/2021  Friday  -------- -------- Computer Science S.St. -------- -------- -------- -------- 

13/03/2021  Saturday  -------- -------- GK Computer GK S.St. Science Hindi -------- 

14/03/2021  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  Sunday  
15/03/2021  Monday  -------- -------- S.St. GK Computer GK GK GK -------- 

16/03/2021  Tuesday  -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- Computer Sanskrit Computer -------- 

 

Important Instructions:-  
1. Exams from classes 1st to 8th will be held from 1st March 2021. 

2. Timing of paper from classes 1st to 5th will be 2 hours and from classes 6th to 8th will be 2 ½ hours. 

3. GK and Computer exam of classes 1st to 8th will be held in Google form (MCQ Type). 

4. PDF of question paper will be sent at 9:00 AM on WhatsApp on the same day of examination. 

5. Exams of class 9th will be held on offline mode. 

6. Answer sheets (classes 1st to 8th) will be provided from school on 26/02/2021 (Friday), parents may collect 

them during school hours. 

7. After completion exams, parents must submit their answer sheets in school on the same day till 01:00 PM 

8. The result (for classes 1st to 8th) will be declared on 22/03/2021(Monday). 

9. The result (for class 9th) will be declared on 15/03/2021 (Monday). 

10.      Parents who want TC should submit application before 31/03/2021 after that fee from April 2021 onwards  
             will be charged. 
11.        Parents are requested to deposit all their dues before 10/03/2021.  
 

 


